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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Ebin Baby Baby Jacob (FTHR) Thundathil, Alakkode, 
Alakkode, Kalayanthani, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

2 11/01/2026 RIFANA NOUSHAD SHIHAB P M (HSBN) PEEDIKATHAZHATHU, 
VANNAPURAM, 
VANNAPURAM, 
VANNAPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

3 11/01/2026 Binu Jayan Jayan M K (HSBN) Puthenpurayil, Edavetty, 
Karikode, Edavetty, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

4 11/01/2026 ARYA JAYAN Jayan  P S (FTHR) 414/9, Pannoor, 
Karimannoor, Pannoor, 

685581, Thodupuzha

  

5 11/01/2026 Anumol Mathew Mathew Thomas (FTHR) Naduvilemuriyil, 
velliyamattom, 
velliyamattom, 

velliyamattom, 685588, 
Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 BEENAMOL N K CHANDRAN  K P 
(HSBN)

VIPANCHIKA, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

7 11/01/2026 Ajimol V S Janaki Shreenivasan 
(MTHR)

414/9, Pannoor, 
Karimannoor, Pannoor, 

685581, Thodupuzha

  

8 11/01/2026 LAKSHMI 
CHANDANA C

CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

VIPANCHIKA, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

9 11/01/2026 Jayan P S Sukumaran P N (FTHR) 414/9, Pannoor, 
Karimannoor, Pannoor, 

685581, Thodupuzha

  

10 11/01/2026 DEVI NANDANA C CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

VIPANCHIKA, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

11 11/01/2026 Nazrin K Majeed K K Majeed (FTHR) Kallayickal, Edavetty, 
Karikkode, Edavetty, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

12 11/01/2026 BINCY BABU DEEPU GOPI (HSBN) KIZHAKKELHOUSE, 
KEERIKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

13 11/01/2026 Ans Jose Jose George (FTHR) Kallattil House, 
Thennathoor, 

Kodikulam, Parapuzha, 
685582, Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

14 11/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI  
SHAJI 

SHAJI (FTHR) 43 Irupoolumkattil, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

ALACODE, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

15 11/01/2026 HARIPRASAD S SURENDRAN G 
(FTHR)

OTTUVAZHICKAL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

16 11/01/2026 AJAS  P J JABBAR (FTHR) 20/366, 
THODUPUZHA, 

EDAVETTY, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, thodupuzha

  

17 11/01/2026 ANUSREE JAYAN JAYAN P S (FTHR) 414/9, Pannoor, 
Karimannoor, Pannoor, 

685581, Thodupuzha

  

18 11/01/2026 SILVIYA BENNY BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

Perincheril House, 
Kakkombu, Kerala, 

Ellumpuram, 685587, 
Thodupuzha

  

19 11/01/2026 Afeena K M Meeran A K (FTHR) Kainickal, 
Perumpillichira, 

Thodupuzha, 
Perumpillichira, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

20 11/01/2026 SINI MATHEW BENNY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

Perincheril House, 
Kakkombu, Kerala, 

Ellumpuram, 685587, 
Thodupuzha

  

21 11/01/2026 Rahul Krishna R Ravikumar (FTHR) Rohini Nivas, 
Puthupperiyaram, 

Manakkad, 
Puthupperiyaram, 

685608, Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


